79
4
.8
C
yl
in
d
ri

• to solid ground by three stretcher-pegs,
• on concrete base B-0,
• or dug directly into the ground (marked additionally "dz")
Those products are made in three standard heights over the ground level:
600, 900 and 1200. Little posts type SAP 1200, SAM 1200, SAP 1200 dz and
SAM 1200 dz can be made with fuse-board niche and then they are
additionally marked with letter "W" e.g. SAM 1200 W or SAP 1200 dz W.
Little posts apart from standard aluminium construction can be also painted
with any colour. Frame built-up in the upper part is equipped with electric
hardware adapted to sources of light with handle E-27 sodium, metal halide,
mercury and glow bulbs or energy-saving.
Electrical equipment is installed on universal mounting frame protected with
cover made from polycarbon with insulation class II.
4.8 LITTLE CYLINDRICAL ALUMINIUM POSTS TYPE SA
Little light posts SA-600, SA-900, SA-1200
SA-.../S50 sodium E-27 50
SA-.../S70 sodium E-27 70
SA-.../MH70 metal halide E-27 70 600
SA-.../MH100 metal halide E-27 100 900
SA-.../R80 mercury E-27 80 1200
SA-.../R125 mercury E-27 125
SA-.../E/Z incandescent E-27 100
Type Type of light source Power Height
[W] h [mm]
SAM...dz